ENTREES

ANTIPASTO A LA PAPA JOE 15.95
ITALIAN COLD CUTS. LETTUCE. TOMATOES. ONIONS, CHEESES,
OLIVES & FRESH MOZZARELLA SERVED WITH GARLIC BREAD STICKS.
“A MEAL IN ITSELF”

VEAL CUTLET PARMIGIANA 18.95
FRIED VEAL CUTLET COVERED WITH TOMATO SAUCE & MOZZARELLA
CHEESE AND A SIDE OF PASTA

VEAL SCALLOPINE 20.95
VEAL SAUTEED IN A BUTTER SAUCE, WHITE WINE & FRESH
MUSHROOM SERVED OVER PENNE PASTA

VEAL MILANESE 18.95
FRIED VEAL CUTLET WITH A SMALL MIX OF TOSSED SALAD ON TOP.
SERVED WITH A SIDE OF PASTA

VEAL & EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA 20.95
COMBINATION OF VEAL CUTLET & EGGPLANT COVERED

WITH TOMATO SAUCE & MOZZARELLA CHEESE SERVED

WITH A SIDE OF PASTA

VEAL MARSALA (OR) VEAL PICCATA 20.95
- MARSALA - BUTTER, MARSALA WINE
WITH MUSHROOMS
+ PICCATA - BUTTER, WHITE WINE, CAPERS,
AND LEMON
BOTH SERVED OVER PENNE PASTA

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA 16.95
SLICES OF EGGPLANT COVERED WITH TOMATO SAUCE & MOZZARELLA
CHEESE WITH A SIDE OF PASTA

EGGPLANT ROLLATINI 18.95
RICOTTA MOZZARELLA & SPINACH IN SLICES OF EGGPLANT COVERED
WITH TOMATO SAUCE & MOZZARELLA CHEESE WITH A SIDE OF PASTA

SAUSAGE & PEPPERS 17.95
ITALIAN SAUSAGE & BELL PEPPERS TOGETHER WITH A LIGHT
MARINARA SAUCE OVER LINGUINI

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA 17.95
FRIED BREAST OF CHICKEN CUTLET COVERED IN TOMATO SAUCE &
MOZZARELLA CHEESE WITH A SIDE A PASTA

CHICKEN MARSALA (OR)

CHICKEN PICCATA 19.95
+ MARSALA - BUTTER, MARSALA WINE
WITH MUSHROOMS
- PICCATA - BUTTER, WHITE WINE, CAPERS,
AND LEMON
BOTH SERVED OVER PENNE PASTA

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST 18.95
2 TO 3 BREAST OF CHICKEN SERVED OVER LETTUCE & TOMATO WITH
A SIDE OF PASTA

CHICKEN CACCIATORE 19.95
CHICKEN WITH PEPPERS, MUSHROOMS, BLACK OLIVES, ONIONS IN A
MARINARA SAUCE. SERVED OVER LINGUINI

BAKED PASTA DINNERS

ALL DINNERS SERVED WITH GARLIC STICKS & TOSSED SALAD

BAKED ZITI 16.95
FINGER STYLE MACARONI MIXED WITH RICOTTA CHEESE & MOZZARELLA
BAKED MANICOTTI 16.95

RICOTTA & MOZZARELLA WRAPPED IN A TENDER PASTA COVERED WITH TOMATO
SAUCE & MOZZARELLA

BAKED RAVIOLI (MEAT OR CHEESE) 16.95
COVERED WITH TOMATO SAUCE & MOZZARELLA
HOMEMADE BAKED LASAGNA 16.95

RICOTTA & MOZZARELLA PLUS RICH & TASTY MEAT SAUCE WITH DELICATE LAYERS
OF PASTA COVERED WITH TOMATO SAUCE & MOZZARELLA

BAKED COMBO 18.95
BAKED ZITI, MANICOTTI, ONE CHEESE RAVIOLI & ONE MEAT RAVIOLI COVERED WITH
TOMATO SAUCE & MOZZARELLA CHEESE

HOMEMADE BAKED GNOCCHI 17.95
RICOTTA DUMPLINGS COVERED WITH TOMATO SAUCE & MOZZARELLA

f ASTA
(CAPELLINI, LINGUIIg ZITl) ADD CHICKEN 4.95 | ADD SHRIMP 6.50

TOMATO SAUCE 13.95
GARLIC & OIL 15.95
SAUSAGE 17.95
TORTELLINI ALFREDO 18.95
PENNE ALLA VODKA 18.95
PENNE WITH BROCCOLI, GARLIC & OIL 16.95
MEATBALLS 16.95
MUSHROOM SAUCE 16.95
MARINARA SAUCE 16.95
MEAT SAUCE 16.95
TORTELLINI BOLOGNESE 18.95
FETTUCCINI CARBONARA 18.95

&FETTUCCINI ALFREDO 18.95

SEAFOOD (PESCE)

AVAILABLE SEASONAL SELECTION ...
TILAPIA, MAHI MAHI, BRANZINO, SALMON, FLOUNDER, OR SWAI /PONGO

OREGANATA STYLE 24.95
LIGHTLY BREADED IN A WHITE WINE & LEMON SAUCE WITH
ASSORTED VEGGIES OR PASTA

SICILIAN STYLE 24.95
TOMATOES, CAPERS, ARTICHOKES, WHITE WINE & LEMON BUTTER
SAUCE WITH ASSORTED VEGGIES OR PASTA

ZUPPA DI PESCE OVER LINGUINI 2595
MUSSELS , CALAMARI, CLAMS WHITE FISH AND SHRIMP IN A
LIGHT MARINARA SAUCE

MARINARA SAUCE (SERVED OVER LINGUINI)

MUSSELS 18.95
SHRIMP 18.95
CALAMARI 18.95
LINGUINI FRESH CLAMS 19.95

(RED OR WHITE)

SALADS

ADD CHICKEN 4.95 - ADD SHRIMP 6.50

TOSSED SALAD 4.95
ANTIPASTO 10.95
ANTIPASTO A LA JOE’S 15.95
CHEF’S SALAD 10.95
GREEK SALAD TOSSED SALAD 10.95
CAESAR SALAD 8.95
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD 12.95
TUNA SALAD 10.95
SALAD DRESSINGS:

HOUSE ITALIAN VINAIGRETTE, BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE, RANCH, BLUE CHEESE,
CREAMY ITALIAN, THOUSAND ISLAND & HONEY MUSTARD

HOT OR COLD SUBS

ALL COLD SUBS GARNISHED WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONIONS,
DRESSING AND HOT PEPPERS ON REQUEST

SALAMI & CHEESE 10.95
PROSCIUTTO & FRESH MOZZARELLA 13.95
VEGETARIAN 10.95
TURKEY & CHEESE 10.95
PEPPERONI & CHEESE 10.95
TUNA FISH 10.95
HAM & CHEESE 10.95
SUPER SUB (ITALIAN) 10.95
HAM SALAMI. PEPPERONI & CHEESE

GRILLED CHICKEN ON A KAISER ROLL 8.95
GARNISHED WITH LETTUCE & TOMATO

WITH FRIES 10.95
ADD CHEESE 1.00

STROMBOLI & CALZONES

STROMBOLI 11.50
STUFFED WITH CHEESE, PEPPERONI. ONIONS, MUSHROOMS, SAUSAGE. GREEN
PEPPERS AND A SIDE OF SAUCE

CHEESE CALZONE 9.95
SERVED WITH SAUCE ON THE SIDE
EACH EXTRA ITEM .75 « EXTRA SAUCE .75

DESSERTS

HOMEMADE CANNOLI 3.95
HOMEMADE CHEESE CAKE 6.95
HOMEMADE TIRAMISU 6.95
ASSORTED CAKES 6.95

SIDE ORDERS

MEATBALLS (2)
WITH CHEESE

SAUSAGE (2)
WITH CHEESE

GARLIC KNOTS

FRENCH FRIES

PIZZA FRIES

SPAGHETTI W/ TOMATO SAUCE
FETTUCCINI ALFREDO
ALFREDO SAUCE

HOT SUBS

SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA
SAUSAGE & PEPPERS
VEAL PARMIGIANA
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
MEATBALL PARMIGIANA
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA
CHEESE STEAK & ONIONS

CHEESE STEAK SPECIAL
ONIONS. PEPPERS & MUSHROOMS

PIZZA STEAK
PEPPERS & EGG
PASTRAMI & CHEESE

BURGERS

HAMBURGER
WITH FRIES

CHEESEBURGER
WITH FRIES

*PAPA JOE FAVORITE

CHILDREN’S MENU

UNDER 12 YEARS OF AGE
DINING ROOM ONLY - TAKE OUT ADDITIONAL 1.00

SPAGHETTI W/ TOMATO SAUCE
ADD A MEATBALL OR SAUSAGE

RAVIOLI (CHEESE OR MEAT)

BAKED ZITI

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

CHICKEN TENDERS & FRENCH FRIES

MACARONI & CHEESE
*PAPA JOE FAVORITE

6.95
7.9

6.95
7.95

6.95
3195
6.95
6.95
9195
6.95

10.95
10.95
12.95
10.95
10.95
10.95
10.95
12195

10.95
10.95
11.95

9.95
10.95

10.95
11.95

7.95
1.95

i7.95)
7.95
7:95
7.95
7.95




